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 25 4126 MONTICELLO  12District 9 EC  5  5  37 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 15 4132 PRESTON  5District 9 EC  3  3  20 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 8 4140 WYOMING  0District 9 EC  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 4308 ALBURNETT  9District 9 EC  9  9  40 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 23 4310 BETTENDORF  19District 9 EC  9  9  42 1  0  0 8  1  1  0

 8 4312 BLUE GRASS  7District 9 EC  4  4  15 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 25 4313 CEDAR RAPIDS NOON  10District 9 EC  3  3  35 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 20 4315 CENTER POINT  19District 9 EC  10  13  39 0  0  0 11  2  0  0

 6 4316 CLINTON  9District 9 EC  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 4317 COGGON  1District 9 EC  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 4318 DAVENPORT BREAKFAST  7District 9 EC  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 4319 DAVENPORT VILLAGE  12District 9 EC  6  6  24 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 16 4321 DE WITT  18District 9 EC  4  4  34 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 34 4324 ELDRIDGE  46District 9 EC  13  15  80 0  0  0 13  2  0  0

 12 4333 MARION NOON  5District 9 EC  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 4336 MOUNT VERNON  1District 9 EC  0  0  29 0  1  0 0  0  0  0

 7 4341 STANWOOD  4District 9 EC  3  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 38 4343 TIPTON  29District 9 EC  8  11  67 1  0  0 8  3  1  0

 22 4350 WALCOTT  8District 9 EC  6  6  30 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 29 4351 WALKER  0District 9 EC  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 4352 WEST BRANCH  15District 9 EC  8  8  56 0  0  0 7  1  0  0

 21 4353 WEST LIBERTY  2District 9 EC  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 33648 OTTER CREEK AREA L C  7District 9 EC  3  3  23 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 34383 GOOSE LAKE  0District 9 EC  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 36045 LOWDEN  4District 9 EC  2  2  9 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 58 36046 LOW MOOR  0District 9 EC  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 36296 LONG GROVE  1District 9 EC  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 36438 WHEATLAND  6District 9 EC  3  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0
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 20 37313 DEWITT NITE  7District 9 EC  2  2  27 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 24 37565 DELMAR  8District 9 EC  1  1  32 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 39676 ANDOVER  0District 9 EC  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 40101 HIAWATHA  3District 9 EC  2  2  6 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 41307 PARK VIEW  3District 9 EC  2  2  8 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 2 44815 MILES  4District 9 EC  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 77963 MUSCATINE  9District 9 EC  2  2  21 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 9 82242 OLIN  9District 9 EC  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 2 105011 MAQUOKETA  3District 9 EC  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 116359 ANDREW  4District 9 EC  3  3  11 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 3 119536 Fairfax  5District 9 EC  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 124541 Fruitland Community  11District 9 EC  4  4  16 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 19 134659 Bellevue Area Centennial  19District 9 EC  11  11  38 0  0  0 8  3  0  0

 3 148640 Anamosa  6District 9 EC  2  2  9 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 12 190021 LeClaire  13District 9 EC  3  3  25 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 696  1,056 360
 43

 135  143  2  1  0122 21  2  0
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